
ZomeravondCompetitie Auto A-B SRW
DNRT

4 - 6 August 2017
Result of Qualification

Formel VAU
Zandvoort GP - 4307 mtr.

Pos Nbr Name Fastest In DiffGap Km/hCar Laps

HFVE Formel VAU

101 Havermans 2:25.228 12  1 106,76Apal 1300, 1966 12
102 Nord 2:26.944 9 1.716 2 1.716 105,52Beach 1300, 1964 12
106 Nachbar 2:36.125 7 9.181 3 10.897 99,31Apal 1300, 1965 8
104 Stieper 2:45.355 11 9.230 4 20.127 93,77Apal 1300, 1965 11

Pos Nbr Name Fastest In DiffGap Km/hCar Laps

HFVE Formel VAU

200 Kluth 2:05.821 7  1 123,23Hick 1300, 1969 9
236 Havermans 2:08.927 6 3.106 2 3.106 120,26Monaco 1300, 1968 12
203 Puurunen 2:10.861 8 1.934 3 5.040 118,49Veemax 1300, 1970 11
202 Havermans 2:12.920 9 2.059 4 7.099 116,65Celi 1300, 1969 13
218 Rafflenbeul 2:13.470 7 0.550 5 7.649 116,17Austro Vau 1300, 1969 9
213 Sewing 2:14.663 14 1.193 6 8.842 115,14Kaimann 1300, 1970 14
220 Waschak 2:15.789 12 1.126 7 9.968 114,19Austro Vau 1300, 1968 12
239 Kuipers 2:16.947 11 1.158 8 11.126 113,22Beach 1300, 1965 13
248 Gremler 2:19.726 8 2.779 9 13.905 110,97RPB 1300, 1967 12
211 Tsolakidis 2:20.947 12 1.221 10 15.126 110,01Mahag 1300, 1968 12
228 Ramann 2:23.344 8 2.397 11 17.523 108,17Fuchs 1300, 1969 9

Pos Nbr Name Fastest In DiffGap Km/hCar Laps

HFVE Formel VAU

307 Schiller 2:07.783 1  1 121,34Paljar Mato 1300, 1972 10
305 Zimmermann 2:08.038 9 0.255 2 0.255 121,10Kaiman 1300, 1973 13
319 Wittkuhn 2:09.469 1 1.431 3 1.686 119,76Kaimann 1300, 1972 14
337 Franz 2:12.093 7 2.624 4 4.310 117,38MoTul 1300, 1973 14
324 Ernst 2:12.124 12 0.031 5 4.341 117,35MoTul 1300, 1972 14
323 vonHaken 2:17.849 5 5.725 6 10.066 112,48Kaiman 1300, 1971 5
312 Eickemeyer 2:18.339 12 0.490 7 10.556 112,08MoTul 1300, 1973 12
306 Hartmann 2:26.956 12 8.617 8 19.173 105,51Vogt 1300, 1972 12

Pos Nbr Name Fastest In DiffGap Km/hCar Laps

HFVE Formel VAU

403 van Hoorn 1:59.551 2  1 129,70Kaimann 1600, 1974 15
410 Ohlinger 2:04.843 10 5.292 2 5.292 124,20RSM 1600, 1972 14
412 Sommer 2:06.374 12 1.531 3 6.823 122,69RSM 1600, 1972 12
423 Brehmer 2:22.597 5 16.223 4 23.046 108,73Celi 1600, 1976 8

Pos Nbr Name Fastest In DiffGap Km/hCar Laps

HFVE Formel VAU

510 Kornmeyer 1:52.647 7  1 137,64March 1600, 1981 8
502 Creutz 1:58.442 8 5.795 2 5.795 130,91Maco 1600, 1978 13
503 Kornmeyer 2:00.577 4 2.135 3 7.930 128,59March 1600, 1982 8

Pos Nbr Name Fastest In DiffGap Km/hCar Laps

HFVE Formel VAU

702 Welzel 1:58.873 2  1 130,44DRM 1300, 2007 6
703 Benninger 2:00.157 8 1.284 2 1.284 129,04MEGA 1300, 1993 15
701 Eder 2:03.458 12 3.301 3 4.585 125,59Tatuus 1300, 2006 15
781 Bretschneider 2:07.876 11 4.418 4 9.003 121,25Merlin-BR 1300, 2009 14
720 Wind 2:10.718 2 2.842 5 11.845 118,62DRM 1300, 2002 14
750 Kirchner 2:21.033 2 10.315 6 22.160 109,94DRM-Merlin 1300, 2001 7

Pos Nbr Name Fastest In DiffGap Km/hCar Laps

HFVE Formel Vau

604 Mundt 2:06.600 12  1 122,47Scarab 1300, 1980 14

TimekeeperStewardClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:52.647  in lap  7  by  nbr. 510 : Kornmey er (March 1600, 1981)

Results: www.raceresults.nu Timekeeping by  :  Circuit Park Zandv oort

Results remain prov isional pending technical examination and decisions f rom the stewards of  the meeting
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